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TAR Wednesday, 23 March 2022

P 5 314 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING AWAY Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Mcgeachie 531304 1/0126

 2 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/1D. Stone 532838 5/3224

 3 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2178

 4 KINLOCH CUTIE Last start placegetter GUN, 06/03/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/4A. Verhagen 542226 1/0168

 5 MOE GIBLET Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2K. Schmitzer 544395 4/2166

 6 SOLAR NOVA Last start placegetter GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6P 5/4B. Smoothy 548326 1/0165

 7 CHAD'S BOY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1157

 8 MISS SUPERSONIC Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 6Y 5/1K. Heuston 529315 6/4149

 9 AHA MOMENT Last start placegetter GAR, 19/03/2022, R12, P 2P 4Y 1P 5/4A. Beattie 544817 1/0142

 10 COUSIN BURNER 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0140

 11 MRS. BEAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0114

 12 BOMBER GHOST Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 3Y 7P 7P 5/2D. Stone 536170 3/2107

 13 WAR HAMMER Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 3Y 1Y 4P 5/4C. Plant 546583 1/0105

 14 DON'T TELL LINDY Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 2Y 7P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 4/299

 15 TEXAS TARGET 2 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1I. Betts 524100 10/9147

 16 HAWKEYE Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R11, Y 7Y 4P 2P 5/1H. Hanson 520941 6/3176

 17 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 8P 7P 2P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2174

 18 KELLY'S OFFSIDER Weighted points score TAR, 12/01/2022, R7, P 7P 4Y 2P 5/4R. Patterson 533018 1/0143

 19 SUNSET SAL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3137

 20 TEST OF TIME 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2134

 21 ASHYAH Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 8P 5/4M. Popowski 539456 2/0126

 22 WILD NATE Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4A. Verhagen 545199 1/0122

 23 BUNDY ROCKET Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 1P 5/2D. Clarson 531173 6/2119

 24 RIO RILEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0117

 25 VEGAS GOES BANG 2 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1117

 26 NOTHING TO SMART Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 1P 5/2L. Croker 526961 3/2116

 27 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4M 4P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2114

 28 BUNDY STAR Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Clarson 531175 5/2110

 29 FAKE PROMISES Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 7P 1Y 7Y 5/4R. Ulrick 537193 2/0106
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 30 RAPID COMBUSTION Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R8, P 8P 4P 2P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/2105

 31 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1105

 32 CLANDA'S MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2102

 33 KULU FLY BY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 34 DISCARD ROAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R6, P 4P 6Y 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 35 THIS ZULU 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Jobson 539883 1/094

 36 KULU MIRACLE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 37 KINGSTON HOUND Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/283

 38 SURFACE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/081

 39 DANGER BOY Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R7, Y 7Y 8P 3P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/180

 40 MIDWAY AMBUSH Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 3Y 7Y 4Y 5/3M. Turner 528465 3/171
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 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 4Y M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0108

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/086

 3 EXIT PARKING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 08/03/2022, R1, P 6P 4P 2P M/1M. Knowles 540953 0/098

 4 DEREK KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2021, R2, P 7P 7P 3P M/1M. Wall 543829 0/066

 5 PIZZA THIS First start M/1T. Burston 543259 0/00

 6 DOLLY'S GIRL Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 6P M/1R. Brown 545200 0/068

 7 BUNDY SNOW Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 4P M/1D. Clarson 538766 0/058

 8 COME ON POLLY 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/042

 9 FIRE ME Weighted points score GAR, 28/01/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1S. Rees 545203 0/098

 10 KEY BON Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/074

 11 GLENREAGH SPUD 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/068

 12 DOUBLE TALK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 07/03/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 4Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 13 FLICK'S DILEMMA Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R3, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1T. Pye 546655 0/054

 14 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5Y 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/052

 15 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 7P 7Y 8P M/1R. White 540604 0/050

 16 KOJONUP LASS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/048

 17 ELUSIVE CATCH 2 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6Y M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/046

 18 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 26/02/2022, R3, P 8P 7P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/030
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 1 DAYSEA'S TRISH 1 Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 1/2C. Dacey 536697 12/10336

 2 WILLINA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3Y 2P 1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8287

 3 DAYSEA'S JIMMY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 1/1C. Dacey 536693 18/12255

 4 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start winner GAR, 19/03/2022, R6, P 1P 4Y 2P 3/1/2S. Heggs 534391 6/5262

 5 SUNRISE TROOPER Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2022, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Solomon 525604 5/4226

 6 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5159

 7 PUGSLEY'S GIRL Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2S. Grey 529792 9/6219

 8 SAPPHIRE SANDY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 1M 4Y 7P 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 9/6236

 9 ROY RIP Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 4P 3Y 5Y 4/1/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8163
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 1 TWO SPOT GAMBLE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 2P 5P 4P 4/1/2C. Dacey 530329 6/5159

 2 SAPPHIRE SANDY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R9, M 1M 4Y 7P 4/1/1S. Guthrie 500472 9/6236

 3 TEENY TURNER Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 6P 4/1/1D. Solomon 541478 5/4144

 4 DUSTY BOOTS Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1216

 5 LUCKY ACE Last start winner GAR, 18/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 6/3192

 6 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1153

 7 JACK OF DIAMONDS Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/3R. Taffe 537464 3/1145

 8 MOREIRA MISS Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Grey 538626 1/078

 9 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/1D. Stone 532838 5/3224

 10 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2178

 11 PRINCE STIMO Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0164

 12 CHAD'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1157

 13 YUKON YODA Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2156

 14 COUSIN BURNER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0140

 15 MRS. BEAR 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0114

 16 IZZY'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3Y 4Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0103

 17 FAST TALKING Last start Country winner RIS, 16/03/2022, R12, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 540249 2/0138

 18 DISCARD ROAD 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 19 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 20 BAD BOY SMOOTH Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 5Y 4Y 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 21 MAD STAN Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/1S. Grey 508655 8/6171

 22 TEXAS TARGET 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1I. Betts 524100 10/9147

 23 TINY SPARKLE Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 4P 5Y 5Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5133

 24 RUBY SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 5/0198

 25 STRENGTH TO BURN 2 Weighted points score WBL, 28/02/2022, R7 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Wright 535422 2/0183

 26 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 5/1181

 27 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1Y 4Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 12/2176

 28 VICTOR SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2168

 29 JIMARY MATRIX Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 4M 3P 8P 5/1M. Ross 500842 8/5154

 30 MYSTIC CORA 1 Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2022, R8, 2 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1138

 31 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3137

5 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 March 2022 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 March 2022

P 4/5 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 COUCH KING Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 2Y 5/3K. Ulrick 540231 4/1137

 33 TEST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2134

 34 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0132

 35 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R12, Y 5Y 2Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/0132

 36 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2128

 37 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0125

 38 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 531782 3/0122

 39 RIO RILEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0117

 40 VEGAS GOES BANG 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1117

 41 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4M 4P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2114

 42 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532276 3/0112

 43 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1105

 44 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2102

 45 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 46 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R3, 3 7P 7P 8P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/096

 47 RONNY'S LASS Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/095

 48 THIS ZULU 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Jobson 539883 1/094

 49 BACK OFF BRO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/093

 50 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 51 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/384

 52 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/081

 53 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/178

 54 MELISSA'S JOY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/075

 55 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/075

 56 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066
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 1 DUSTY BOOTS Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 1P 3P 1Y 5/3R. Magnay 539944 3/1216

 2 LUCKY ACE Last start winner GAR, 18/03/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 2P 5/1M. Edwards 528175 6/3192

 3 GEORGE'S LUCK Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 8P 5/3K. Schmitzer 538625 3/1153

 4 JACK OF DIAMONDS Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/3R. Taffe 537464 3/1145

 5 MOREIRA MISS Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 1P 6Y 7P 5/4S. Grey 538626 1/078

 6 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 3P 1Y 1P 5/1D. Stone 532838 5/3224

 7 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 3P 5Y 5Y 5/2G. Kelly 533839 4/2178

 8 PRINCE STIMO Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 2P 2Y 1Y 5/4M. Mcguire 538631 2/0164

 9 CHAD'S BOY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 2P 4P 2Y 5/3B. Taylor 528677 4/1157

 10 YUKON YODA Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 2P 5P 5P 5/2T. Partland 538332 4/2156

 11 COUSIN BURNER 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 3P 1Y 2Y 5/4V. Byrnes 544715 3/0140

 12 MRS. BEAR 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 3P 6P 6P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0114

 13 IZZY'S MAGIC Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 3P 3Y 4Y 5/4M. Turner 542244 1/0103

 14 FAST TALKING Last start Country winner RIS, 16/03/2022, R12, Y 1Y 4Y 4Y 5/4T. Forbes 540249 2/0138

 15 DISCARD ROAD 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 4P 6Y 6Y 5/1N. Lyford 522366 5/496

 16 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 17 BAD BOY SMOOTH Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 5Y 4Y 5P 5/2B. Smoothy 529276 5/278

 18 MAD STAN Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 6P 2Y 4P 5/1S. Grey 508655 8/6171

 19 TEXAS TARGET 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1I. Betts 524100 10/9147

 20 TINY SPARKLE Dropping in grade TAR, 16/03/2022, R10, P 4P 5Y 5Y 5/1K. Schmitzer 524934 7/5133

 21 RUBY SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 5/4K. Johnson 538629 5/0198

 22 STRENGTH TO BURN 2 Weighted points score WBL, 28/02/2022, R7 5P 3P 2P 5/4R. Wright 535422 2/0183

 23 CUNDLE KATE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/3R. Wright 540245 5/1181

 24 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 3P 1Y 4Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 12/2176

 25 VICTOR SANNETTE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2K. Johnson 538628 6/2168

 26 JIMARY MATRIX Weighted points score CAS, 15/03/2022, R11, M 4M 3P 8P 5/1M. Ross 500842 8/5154

 27 MYSTIC CORA 1 Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2022, R8, 2 6P 6P 3P 5/3C. Dacey 530334 3/1138

 28 SUNSET SAL 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R7, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/1B. Austin 525245 6/3137

 29 COUCH KING Weighted points score TAR, 19/02/2022, R6, Y 5Y 6P 2Y 5/3K. Ulrick 540231 4/1137

 30 TEST OF TIME 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/2B. Taylor 530987 4/2134

 31 MO'OREA PEARL Weighted points score RIS, 16/03/2022, R12, Y 5Y 2Y 3Y 5/4T. Forbes 532277 2/0132
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 32 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0132

 33 DOONSIDE HUB Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 532613 4/2128

 34 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0125

 35 HUMAN TOUCH 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4M. Jobson 531782 3/0122

 36 RIO RILEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/4S. Guthrie 544950 1/0117

 37 VEGAS GOES BANG 1 Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R2, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/3T. Forbes 540455 2/1117

 38 BLACK MIKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R9, P 6P 4M 4P 5/2L. Hutton 496132 3/2114

 39 TEAHUPO'O PEARL Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R1, Y 4Y 5P 2Y 5/4T. Forbes 532276 3/0112

 40 SYMI VENTURA 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 2/1105

 41 CLANDA'S MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 02/02/2022, R12, P 8P 8P 1P 5/2D. Stone 531335 3/2102

 42 KULU FLY BY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3J. Clarson 526367 2/199

 43 FLASHING FIRE Weighted points score IPS, 18/02/2022, R3, 3 7P 7P 8P 5/4J. Roche 535535 1/096

 44 RONNY'S LASS Weighted points score KEM, 12/03/2022, R5, Y 5Y 2Y 7P 5/4R. Ulrick 545202 4/095

 45 THIS ZULU 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R5, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/4M. Jobson 539883 1/094

 46 BACK OFF BRO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/093

 47 KULU MIRACLE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3J. Clarson 526363 2/184

 48 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1K. Marsh 501321 6/384

 49 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 5Y 5/4R. White 541983 1/081

 50 THANKS FOR THAT Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 6P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 7/178

 51 MELISSA'S JOY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/075

 52 CUDDLES FOR MUM Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R3, P 7P 7P 4Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541425 1/075

 53 WINLOCK GUMMY Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R12, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 March 2022

P MDN 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 2P 8P 4Y M/1M. Clinch 541471 0/0108

 2 MELISSA'S LOUISE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 18/03/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 4P M/1M. Edwards 538832 0/086

 3 EXCEEDING LIMITS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 02/11/2021, R1, P 4P 3P M/1C. Beattie 544818 0/092

 4 TUSCALOOSA First start M/1H. Sarkis 546733 0/00

 5 DOUBLE TALK 1 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 8P 4Y 4Y M/1R. Wright 540248 0/056

 6 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Unrequired at last meeting TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y 5Y M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/052

 7 COME ON POLLY 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 546594 0/042

 8 ELECTRA PARK Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1M. Knowles 540955 0/0100

 9 GLENREAGH SPUD 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 541454 0/068

 10 MISS TALLOWOOD Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 8P M/1B. Smoothy 543120 0/066

 11 KOJONUP LASS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1D. Mcgeachie 541385 0/048

 12 ELUSIVE CATCH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 07/03/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6Y M/1N. Lyford 541391 0/046

 13 AWESOME ORSON 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/042
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 March 2022

P MX 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAN'S PRIORITY Last start winner GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 5/3M. Ross 547099 2/1211

 2 OH SO ORSON Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R4, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3B. Smoothy 543116 2/1123

 3 STRENGTH TO BURN 1 Weighted points score WBL, 28/02/2022, R7 5P 3P 2P 5/3R. Wright 535422 2/1183

 4 ROMAN KNIGHT Weighted points score WPK, 02/02/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4A. Foley 536403 1/0153

 5 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 2/0132

 6 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R10, P 5P 2Y 2Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0125

 7 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R5, P 2P 3Y 5P 5/4R. Taffe 537465 2/0121

 8 MANGO FIRE Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 6P 1Y 3Y 5/4M. Moroney 545953 2/0119

 9 BACK OFF BRO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 541426 1/093

 10 MELISSA'S JOY 1 Weighted points score WPK, 16/03/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4M. Edwards 538842 1/075

 11 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/172

 12 AWESOME ORSON 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 8P M/1C. Smith 541633 0/042

 13 NICE EBBY Weighted points score TAR, 26/02/2022, R2, Y 5Y 8P 7P M/1A. Foley 542880 0/038

 14 REDBANK CASSY Weighted points score M/1C. Plant 548909 0/00

10 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 21 March 2022 - 08:03 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 March 2022

P NG 537 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Last start placegetter MAT, 14/03/2022, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 3/1/2M. Moroney 520015 34/27241

 2 MATSUMI Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 1P 2Y 4P 4/1/2W. Bright 528321 12/3219

 3 JIMARY SPITFIRE Weighted points score GRA, 13/03/2022, R11, M 5M 2P 3C 4/1/2M. Ross 507478 9/7263

 4 TIGRESS EYE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/1R. Milton 520946 18/5261

 5 RUBY SANNETTE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1K. Johnson 538629 5/4198

 6 CUNDLE KATE 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 2P 1Y 5P 5/4R. Wright 540245 5/0181

 7 JIMARY STAR Dropping in grade GRA, 08/03/2022, R8, P 3M 4P 1C 5/1M. Ross 507480 12/7194

 8 VICTOR SANNETTE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R12, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1K. Johnson 538628 6/3168

 9 MYSTIC CORA 2 Weighted points score IPS, 19/03/2022, R8, 2 6P 6P 3P 5/4C. Dacey 530334 3/0138

 10 TEST OF TIME 3 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5Y 5/4B. Taylor 530987 4/0134

 11 HUMAN TOUCH 1 Weighted points score TAR, 16/03/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2M. Jobson 531782 3/2122

 12 OUR NEWS Weighted points score GAR, 18/03/2022, R7, P 7P 4P 2Y 5/4M. Donohue 534911 3/093

 13 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/03/2022, R12, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 6/084

 14 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 08/03/2022, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 3/181

 15 SEQUIN Weighted points score RIC, 04/02/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/3H. Sarkis 529884 2/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAR Wednesday, 23 March 2022

P 1 392 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAYSEA'S TRISH 2 Last start winner TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 3P 1/2C. Dacey 536697 12/10336

 2 WILLINA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 3P 3Y 2P 1/2R. Milton 533372 10/8287

 3 DAYSEA'S JIMMY 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/03/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 4P 1/1C. Dacey 536693 18/12255
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P 3 392 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TIGRESS EYE 2 Last start placegetter TAR, 16/02/2022, R2, P 3P 1P 3P 3/1/2R. Milton 520946 18/10261
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